
No. 

Sr. Subject Code & Name 

1 

2 

Please note the revised time table of June -2025 end semester examination of following 
subjects: 

3 

4 

Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior 
(Declared under Distinct Catcgory by Ministry of Education, Government of India) 

NAACAccredited with A++ Grade 

910134 - Super conductor and 
its application in Engineering 

910133 - Optical Sensors and 
its Application 

Copy to : 
1. 

910136 - Analytical 
Instrumental Techniques 

910103 -Software Engineering ALL 

2. Exam file. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

3. Examination Superintendant 

3 | Pa ge 

(Deemed to be University) 

Branch Sem. Date 

ALL 

ALL 

ALL 

VI 

VI 

All HoD for information and circulation. 

VI 

VI 

08.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

08.05.2025 

Earlier Time Revised Time 

11.00 AM -
12.30 PM 

11.00 AM 
12.30 PM 

11.00 AM 
12.30 PM 

Date: 23.042025 

11,00 AM 
12.30 PM 

01.00 PM 
02.30 PM 

01.00 PM 
02.30 PM 

01.00 PM 
02.30 PM 

01.00 PM -

02.30 PM 

(Dr. M. K. Trívedi) 
Controller (Exams) 

Mode of 
Exam 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 

MCQ 
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