Madhav Institute of Technology & Science, Gwalior

(Deemed to be University)

(Declared under Distinct Category by Ministry of Education, Government of India)

NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

Date: 23.05 2025

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please note the revised time table of June - 2025 end semester examination of following subjects:

Sr.	Subject Code & Name	Branch	Sem.	Date	Earlier Time	Revised Time	Mode of
No.	Subject code & Hame	Dranen	Jenn.	Date	Ediner rime		Exam
1	910134 - Super conductor and its application in Engineering	ALL	VI	08.05.2025	11.00 AM - 12.30 PM	01.00 PM - 02.30 PM	мсQ
2	910103 – Software Engineering	ALL	VI	08.05.2025	11.00 AM - 12.30 PM	01.00 PM - 02.30 PM .	мсо
3	910133 - Optical Sensors and its Application	ALL	VI	08.05.2025	11.00 AM - 12.30 PM	01.00 PM - 02.30 PM	мсо
4	910136 - Analytical Instrumental Techniques	ALL	VI	08.05.2025	11.00 AM - 12.30 PM	01.00 PM - 02.30 PM	мсQ

(Dr. M. K. Trivedi)

Controller (Exams)

Copy to:

- 1. All HoD for information and circulation.
- 2. Exam file.
- 3. Examination Superintendant